For the very latest specifications visit  www.aeroflex.com
The industry standard test system for 3GPP LTE infrastructure development, test & demonstrations
Infrastructure Test System
TM500 LTE Single UE
3GPP FDD Release 8 Test
• Functional, performance and load testing
of LTE base station and network
equipment

Ethernet
10/100/1000 Base-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following lists the TM500 LTE FDD Single UE product codes
and available options
Baseline Product Code
HW Platform TM500-C
One RF Module See below
SUE FDD L1L2 Cat 2 SW TK502-C
Options
Support SA067
Higher layer I/F TK520-C
RRC TK525-C
RoHC TK526-C
NAS TK527-C
UE Cat 3 upgrade TK513-C
UE Cat 4 upgrade TK514-C
UE Cat 5 upgrade TK515-C
Available RF Bands
Band 1&9 Module TK-580-C
Band 1&7 Module TK-581-C
Band 12&13 Module TK-584-C
Band 1&4&10 Module TK-585-C
Other bands available on request
TDD bands 38 and 40 available with TM500 LTE TDD product
option.
CPRI TK505-C
Packages
Package deals are available for purchase of multiple units/options.
Contact your local Aeroflex Sales Office for further information.
Additional TM500 LTE Products
Other TM500 LTE products available:
LTE TDD Single UE SW TK503-C
LTE FDD Multi-UE TK506-C
For the very latest specifications visit  www.aeroflex.com
Part No. 46891/339, Issue 1, 11/08
CHINA Beijing
Tel: [+86] (10) 6539 1166